
     Meter Size

     

5/8 - 3/4" 

1"

1 1/2"

2"

3"

4"

6"

8"

10"

Residential 2" Line and Under $5.00

$11.45 Per 1,000 Gallons

or Fraction Thereof

PLUS

12" Line

MONTHLY FIRE LINE RATES

Hydrant/Connection Size

Fire Hydrant-Public 

4" Line

6" Line

8" Line

$65.50

$88.94

$110.00

WEST BRUNSWICK/ORWIGSBURG WATER RATES

QUARTERLY MONTHLY METERED RATES FOR COMMERCIAL

Monthly Minimum Rate

DUE AND PAYABLE ON OR AFTER FEBRUARY 29, 2024

(No Water Allowance)

Quarterly Base Rate  $64.53

(No Water Allowance)

PLUS

$182.56

$245.69

WWW.SCMAWATER.COM

SCHUYLKILL COUNTY MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

221 S. CENTRE STREET

POTTSVILLE PA   17901

(570) 622-8240; FAX (570) 622-8248

$21.51

$43.02

$52.03

$61.16

$122.78

Water Usage

RESIDENTIAL METERED RATES RESIDENTIAL, INDUSTRIAL, AND MUNICIPAL

$491.31

Monthly Rate

Fire Hydrant-Private $17.25

$314.92

$456.77

$551.47

$879.41

2" Line

3" Line

Water Usage

$11.45 Per 1,000 Gallons

or Fraction Thereof

10" Line

$16.39

$42.19

M:\SCMA\SCMA Rates and Fees\Rates Effective 2024\SCMA - WB - OBURG Water Rates 2024

http://www.scmawater.com/
http://www.scmawater.com/
http://www.scmawater.com/
http://www.scmawater.com/
http://www.scmawater.com/
http://www.scmawater.com/
http://www.scmawater.com/
http://www.scmawater.com/
http://www.scmawater.com/
http://www.scmawater.com/
http://www.scmawater.com/
http://www.scmawater.com/
http://www.scmawater.com/
http://www.scmawater.com/

