

SCHUYLKILL COUNTY MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

221 S. CENTRE STREET POTTSVILLE PA 17901 (570) 622-8240; FAX (570) 622-8248 WWW.SCMAWATER.COM

WEST BRUNSWICK/ORWIGSBURG WATER RATES

DUE AND PAYABLE ON OR AFTER FEBRUARY 29, 2024

QUARTERLY RESIDENTIAL METERED RATES

Quarterly Base Rate \$64.53 (No Water Allowance)

PLUS

Water Usage \$11.45 Per 1,000 Gallons or Fraction Thereof

MONTHLY METERED RATES FOR COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL, INDUSTRIAL, AND MUNICIPAL

Meter Size	Monthly Minimum Rate
	(No Water Allowance)
5/8 - 3/4"	\$21.51
1"	\$43.02
1 1/2"	\$52.03
2"	\$61.16
3"	\$122.78
4"	\$314.92
6"	\$456.77
8"	\$551.47
10"	\$879.41

PLUS

Water Usage \$11.45 Per 1,000 Gallons or Fraction Thereof

MONTHLY FIRE LINE RATES

Hydrant/Connection Size	Monthly Rate
Fire Hydrant-Public	\$16.39
Fire Hydrant-Private	\$17.25
Residential 2" Line and Under	\$5.00
2" Line	\$42.19
3" Line	\$65.50
4" Line	\$88.94
6" Line	\$110.00
8" Line	\$182.56
10" Line	\$245.69
12" Line	\$491.31